[image: image1.png]&/-

Thailand Boxing Association





THAILAND OPEN INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT 2018

28 June – 6 July 2018, Bangkok, Thailand

         Name of National Federation ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

Entry Form (No later than 20th May 2018)

ATHLETES

	Category
	Surname
	Name
	DOB
	Passport No.

	49kg
	
	
	
	

	52kg
	
	
	
	

	56kg
	
	
	
	

	60kg
	
	
	
	

	64kg
	
	
	
	

	69kg
	
	
	
	

	75kg
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS

	Position
	Surname
	Name
	DOB
	Passport No.

	Manager
	
	
	
	

	H/Coach
	
	
	
	

	Coach
	
	
	
	

	Coach
	
	
	
	

	Official
	
	
	
	

	R&J
	
	
	
	


EXTRA OFFICIALS

(Please note that the extra officials are responsible for their own accommodation and meals, 110USD/person/day)

	Position
	Surname
	Name
	DOB
	Passport No.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Please send the form to:

Mr. Kraitach Kaewkate

Email: kraitach.k@thailandboxing.or.th
……………………………………………………………………

(Signature of President or Secretary General)

